IRS-C250
In
d
u
s
t
r
ia

Hardware Spec
Packing InformationPacking Information
Order InformationOrder Information
Note: Any other distance is upon request.
               Carton Dimensions(mm)                                         pcs/Carton                    N.W (KG)                  G.W (KG)
    530x512x345                                                                    40                                             17.6                            18.6
      IRS-C250ST-1            RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, ST Multi-Mode
      IRS-C250ST-2            RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, ST Multi-Mode
      IRS-C250ST-3            RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, ST Single-Mode 20km
      IRS-C250ST-4            RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, ST Single-Mode 20km
      IRS-C250SC-1           RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, SC Multi-Mode
      IRS-C250SC-2           RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, SC Multi-Mode
      IRS-C250SC-3           RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, SC Single-Mode 20km
      IRS-C250SC-4           RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, SC Single-Mode 20km
PTP Mode
RS-422/485
RS-232 RS-232
RS-232